Materials Specifications
-25--24-CONCOA
1501 Harpers Road • Virginia Beach, VA 23454 USA
1.800.225.0473 • 757.422.8330 • Fax: 757.422.3125 • www.concoa.com
A
SS
IS
T

8:	 Eight
Installation Dimensions
Ordering Information
629
Series
629
A B C D Inlet
Manifold Type
1:	 MicroManifold
(No Gauges)
2:	 Vent MicroManifold
(No Gauges)
3:	 MicroManifold
(600 PSI/BAR
Gauges)
4:	 MicroManifold*
(600 PSI/BAR
P/S Gauges)
5:	 MicroManifold
(4,000 PSI/BAR
Gauges)
6:	 MicroManifold*
(4,000 PSI/BAR
P/S Gauges)
7:	 MicroManifold
(6,000 PSI/KPA
Gauges)
8:	 MicroManifold*
(6,000 PSI/BAR
Gauges)
*Required for Alarm
Capability
Orientation
0:	 Simplex
(right bank)
1:	 Simplex
(left bank
2:	 Duplex
(right and
left bank)
3:	 Simplex
(right bank
with P/S)*
4:	 Simplex
(left bank
with P/S)*
5:	 Duplex
(right and
left bank
with P/S)*
*Required for
Alarm
Capability
Pigtail Style
0:	 No Pigtails
1:	 36” Rigid Brass*
2:	 24” Rigid Copper*
3:	 72” Flexible Stainless Steel Core and Armor Cased*
4:	 24” Flexible Stainless Steel-braided with PTFE lining*
5:	 36” Flexible Stainless Steel Core and Armor Cased*
6:	 36” Flexible Stainless Steel-braided with PTFE lining*
7:	 24” Flexible Stainless Steel Core and Armor Cased*
9:	 72” Flexible Stainless Steel-braided with PTFE lining*
A:	72” Flexible Stainless Steel-braided with PTFE lining
Inert or CO²††
B:	72” Flexible Stainless Steel-braided with PTFE lining
Oxygen††
C:	24" Flexible Stainless Steel-braided with PTFE Core*
D:	36" Flexible Stainless Steel-braided with PTFE Core*
E:	72" Flexible Stainless Steel-braided with PTFE Core*
K:	72" Flexible Stainless Steel Core and Armor Cased
4,500 PSI†
L:	 36" Flexible Stainless Steel Core and Armor Cased